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Trondhjems SLK

Vestbyen Trondheim

Aalesunds SLK
Namsos SK
Bode SK

Hamar IL
Kristiansund SK
Malvik IL
Fauske SK
Kraken SK
Kattem SK
Molde SLK
Misveer IL
Levanger SLK
Barumsvemmerne
Leka IL
Stjerdals-Blink IL
Verdal SK

SK Team Ser
Triton Lillestrom
IL Norodd

OI Svemming
Bergens SC
Tverlandet IL
Rorvik SLK

1079
326
309
212.5
179
160
154
104
89
88
78
77
76.5
61
55
52
49
48
31
27
15
11
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